

## ParkLands Foundation Membership Form

To become a member of the ParkLands Foundation, please include this completed form with a check for the amount selected below (made payable to ParkLands Foundation) and mail to:

ParkLands Foundation P. O. Box 12 Normal, Il 61761

## Membership Info

Name(s):		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:		
E-mail:		
Amount (Check One)		
Partner	\$2500	
Patron	\$1000	
Sustainer	\$500	
Supporter	\$250	
Contributor	\$100	
Member	\$50	
Other	\$	

Thank you for your support of the ParkLands Foundation, a 501c3 nonprofit, public membership, conservation land trust dedicated to acquiring, preserving, and restoring natural areas in cental Illinois since 1967. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed.